

New York State Organization DKG Contribution Form

MONETARY GIFTS to NYSO DKG FUNDS: (Please read carefully)

- 1. Checks should be made payable to NYSO DKG
- 2. Gift acknowledgement card will be sent to the honoree, family member, or appropriate chapter.
- 3. Please complete a separate Contribution form for each gift.
- 4. This form, along with a check, should be mailed to NYSO DKG Treasurer

Date:	Amount:
NAME OF NYSO DKG FUNDS: (che	eck one)
 □ Bea Small Awards □ Bea Small Speakers Fund □ The A. Evadna Crawford Scholarship □ The Georgie I Hartmann Scholarship □ The Iona M. Keeler Scholarship □ Native American Grants □ The Jennie Snapp Scholarship □ The Ruth E. Williams Scholarship 	 □ The Phoebe Mersereau Eldridge Scholarship □ The Frederica Hollister Professional Educator's Award □ The Jeanette Johnson Scholarship □ The Edna B. Mack Scholarship □ The Gladys L. Mersereau Scholarship (Collegiate) □ The Verna Mulholland Friend of Education Award □ The Ruth Nickerson Leadership Development Fund □ The Doris E. Nickerson Leadership Development Fund
DONOR INFORMATION: NAME:	
MAILING ADDRESS:	
GIFT MADE IN (Please Circle) MEMORY or I	HONOR OF:
Send Acknowledgement to:	
Name: MAILING ADDRESS:	